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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КВИНТ Алена МОО  1  V  1  V V3  V 0.66 3 17 4
КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.66 9 22 3
РАСТОРОВА Дарья МОО  2  0  V  1  0  V 0.33 -10 11 5
КОПКОВА Карина МОО V2  2  2  1  0  1 0.16 -12 8 7
МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 8 23 1
СЕРЕБРЯКОВА Валерия ТВЕ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.66 11 21 2
KORSHUNOVA Polina UKR  1  2  3 V3  3  0 0.16 -9 12 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО  V  1  V  2  0 0.40 -5 11 4
ВЕГА Евгения МОО  3  2  1  3  1 0.00 -10 10 6
ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО  V  V  V  3  2 0.60 5 17 3
ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО  1  V  1  3  2 0.20 -6 11 5
РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0 0.80 1 16 2
КУЗИНА Полина ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 20 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО  V  V  1  2  2 0.40 -4 13 5
ЧЕРНАЯ Полина МОО  2  3  0  0  2 0.00 -13 7 6
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ  3  V  1  0  V 0.40 -3 12 4
ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 20 1
ХАРЧЕНКОВА Вероника МОО  V  V  V  0  3 0.60 5 15 2
КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ  V  V  0  0  V 0.60 -3 12 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО  0  0  1  2  V 0.20 -12 7 6
ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0.80 6 18 1
СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО  V  3  V  3  3 0.40 2 17 4
ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО  V  2  3  V  V 0.60 4 17 3
ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V 0.80 4 18 2
СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ  3  3  V  2  3 0.20 -4 15 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Арина МОО  0  V  3  V  V 0.60 1 15 3
ФИЛИППОВА Ульяна МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 10 19 1
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ  2  1  V  0  2 0.20 -10 9 6
ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО  V  3  3  3  3 0.20 -3 16 5
ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОО  2  V  V  V  V 0.80 5 18 2
САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  2  1  V  V  3 0.40 -3 14 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО 1.00 18 20 квалифицирован
2 КУЗИНА Полина ТВЕ 1.00 15 20 квалифицирован
3 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0.83 8 23 квалифицирован
4 ФИЛИППОВА Ульяна МОО 0.80 10 19 квалифицирован
5 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО 0.80 6 18 квалифицирован
6 ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОО 0.80 5 18 квалифицирован
7 ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ 0.80 4 18 квалифицирован
8 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.80 1 16 квалифицирован
9 СЕРЕБРЯКОВА Валерия ТВЕ 0.66 11 21 квалифицирован

10 КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС 0.66 9 22 квалифицирован
11 КВИНТ Алена МОО 0.66 3 17 квалифицирован
12 ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО 0.60 5 17 квалифицирован
13 ХАРЧЕНКОВА Вероника МОО 0.60 5 15 квалифицирован
14 ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО 0.60 4 17 квалифицирован
15 ИВАНОВА Арина МОО 0.60 1 15 квалифицирован
16 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ 0.60 -3 12 квалифицирован
17 СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО 0.40 2 17 квалифицирован
18 САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО 0.40 -3 14 квалифицирован
19 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.40 -3 12 квалифицирован
20 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО 0.40 -4 13 квалифицирован
21 БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО 0.40 -5 11 квалифицирован
22 РАСТОРОВА Дарья МОО 0.33 -10 11 квалифицирован
23 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО 0.20 -3 16 квалифицирован
24 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ 0.20 -4 15 квалифицирован
25 ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО 0.20 -6 11 квалифицирован
26 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ 0.20 -10 9 квалифицирован
27 БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО 0.20 -12 7 квалифицирован
28 KORSHUNOVA Polina UKR 0.16 -9 12 квалифицирован
29 КОПКОВА Карина МОО 0.16 -12 8 квалифицирован
30 ВЕГА Евгения МОО 0.00 -10 10 квалифицирован
31 ЧЕРНАЯ Полина МОО 0.00 -13 7 квалифицирован
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